
 

 

 

 

  

BEVERAGES 

ESPRESSO 
ESPRESSO 

DOPPIO 

AMERICANO 

 

 

CAPPUCCINO  

FLAT WHITE  

LATTE 

LAVENDER VANILLA LATTE 

CARAMEL MACCHIATO (DAIRY) 

CHAI LATTE 

DIRTY CHAI LATTE 

MATCHA LATTE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

 

 

MOCHA JOE’S DARK ROAST COFFEE 

MOCHA JOE’S LIGHT ROAST COFFEE 

MOCHAS JOE’S DECAF COFFEE 

HARNEY AND SON’S TEA OF THE DAY 

$2.00 

$2.75 

$3.00 

 

 

$3.25 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.25 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$3.00 

 

 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

CHILLED 
LAVENDER LEMON GREEN TEA 

COLD BREW COFFEE 

KOMBUCHA 

 

 

FROZEN VANILLA LATTE 

FROZEN CARAMEL MACCHIATO 

FROZEN CHAI LATTE 

FROZEN DIRTY CHIA LATTE 

FROZEN MATCHA LATTE 

FROZEN LAVENDER LATTE 

FROZEN STRAWBERRY IMMMUNITTY 
WITH ELDERBERRY AND ECHINACEA 

FROZEN MANGO ENERGY BOOST 
WITH GINSING 

 

Roz’s mission - to reduce and eliminate waste in creative and sustainable 

ways while providing high quality and locally sourced goods. To create a 

student experience that fosters environmentally sound practices for the 

betterment of our campus community. Working together as a grassroots 

effort with the goal of being the standard on how a student managed cafe 

can make changes to have a positive global impact.  

Please use your own reusable cup or purchase one, thank you! 

 

$3.00 

$3.25 

$0.25/oz 

 

 

$3.75 

$3.75 

$3.75 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.00 

$4.50 
 

$4.50 

 

 

 

 

 

HOT OR ICED 

COFFEE AND TEA 

FROZEN 


