

## ROZ'S CAFE

## **BEVERAGES**

ESPRESSO ESPRESSO DOPPIO AMERICANO	\$2.00 \$2.75 \$3.00	CHILLED  LAVENDER LEMON GREEN TEA  COLD BREW COFFEE  KOMBUCHA
HOT OR ICED		FROZEN
CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE LATTE LAVENDER VANILLA LATTE CARAMEL MACCHIATO (DAIRY) CHAI LATTE DIRTY CHAI LATTE	\$3.25 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.25 \$4.00	FROZEN VANILLA LATTE FROZEN CARAMEL MACCHIATO FROZEN CHAI LATTE FROZEN DIRTY CHIA LATTE FROZEN MATCHA LATTE FROZEN LAVENDER LATTE FROZEN STRAWBERRY IMMMUNITTY
MATCHA LATTE HOT CHOCOLATE  COFFEE AND T	\$4.00 \$3.00	WITH ELDERBERRY AND ECHINACEA FROZEN MANGO ENERGY BOOST WITH GINSING  Roz's mission - to reduce and eliminate waste in cre-
MOCHA JOE'S DARK ROAST COFFEE MOCHA JOE'S LIGHT ROAST COFFEE MOCHAS JOE'S DECAF COFFEE	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00	ways while providing high quality and locally sourced of student experience that fosters environmentally sound betterment of our campus community. Working togeth

\$2.00

HARNEY AND SON'S TEA OF THE DAY

\$3.00 \$3.25

\$0.25/oz

FROZEN VANILLA LATTE	\$3.75
FROZEN CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.75
FROZEN CHAI LATTE	\$3.75
FROZEN DIRTY CHIA LATTE	\$4.50
FROZEN MATCHA LATTE	\$4.50
FROZEN LAVENDER LATTE	\$4.00
FROZEN STRAWBERRY IMMMUNITTY	\$4.50
WITH ELDERBERRY AND ECHINACEA	\$4.50
FROZEN MANGO ENERGY BOOST WITH GINSING	+ 1.00

eative and sustainable l goods. To create a d practices for the ther as a grassroots effort with the goal of being the standard on how a student managed cafe can make changes to have a positive global impact.

Please use your own reusable cup or purchase one, thank you!